Xl SWIMMING MEETING AROT CUP
Leszno, 9- - 10-12-2011

Konkurencja 2
2011-12-09 - 16:16

Chtopcow, 100m motylkowy

13 -15lat
Lista startowa

Serialz9

2 Patryk SOWA
3 Maksymilian TUREK
4 Adam KOWALSKI

Seria2z9

1 Karol MISIEWICZ
2 Michat WIERDAK
3 Kacper LIPINSKI
4 Kamil KOLASINSKI
5 Piotr KORBANEK

Seria3z9

1 Filip KOLODZIEJ

2 Daniel POTOCKI

3 Jerzy GNIAZDOWSKI
4 Krzysztof MIKULSKI
5 Dawid POPIELAS

6 Jedrzej KUCZMA

Seria4z9

1 Juliusz GOSIENIECKI
2 Tomasz LIPINSKI

3 Jan BIEDNY

4 Marcin SLIWINSKI

5 Konrad TKACZYK

6 Piotr JARASZKIEWICZ

Seria5z9

1 Robert KUSTO

2 Dominik SZADY

3 Tomasz MAZGAJ

4 Mateusz SZEWCZYK
5 Karol BAGROWSKI
6 Tomasz JAROSZ

Seria6z9

1 Krzysztof KWIATKOWSKI
2 Ziemowit SOKOLOWSKI
3 Filip JAWORSKI

4 Filip SKRZYPCZAK

5 Mateusz HURKO

6 Oliwier WITKOWSKI

Seria7z9

1 Kamil PIASECKI

2 Michat CHUDY

3 Arkadiusz RADUCKI
4 Jakub OKUPNIK

5 Amadeusz GALACH
6 tukasz PALICA

Rok ur.

97
98
97

97
98
98
98
98

97
98
96
98
98
98

98
97
98
97
97
98

98
96
97
97
96
97

97
97
97
97
97
97

97
97
97
98
96
97

WODNIK Rawicz
SLASK Wroctaw
ZSS LUBIN

MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice
SLASK Wroctaw
SLASK Wroctaw
POSNANIA Poznan
WARTA Poznan

JUVENIA Wroctaw

SLASK Wroctaw

WODNIK Rawicz

ZNICZ Koszalin

ASTROMAL AKWAWIT Leszno
SLASK Wroctaw

ASTROMAL AKWAWIT Leszno
JUVENIA Wroctaw
POSNANIA Poznan

WODNIK Srem

ORKA Luban

POSNANIA Poznan

ORKA Luban

ASTROMAL AKWAWIT Leszno
ZNICZ Koszalin

ZNICZ Koszalin

DELFIN Torun

ZNICZ Koszalin

DELFIN Torun
WARTA Poznan
ZNICZ Koszalin

St OWIANKA Gorzéw
JUVENIA Wroctaw
ZNICZ Koszalin

WODNIK Srem

WODNIK Rawicz

WARTA Poznan

SLASK Wroctaw

ASTROMAL AKWAWIT Leszno
JUVENIA Wroctaw

1:23.00
1:19.31
1:22.44

1:19.00
1:18.08
1:15.51
1:17.08
1:18.98

1:13.97
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1:09.91
1:08.75
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1:10.10
1:12.00

1:07.68
1:07.00
1:06.64
1:06.67
1:07.60
1:08.21

1:06.10
1:06.00
1:04.99
1:05.54
1:06.04
1:06.11

1:04.83
1:04.28
1:04.07
1:04.23
1:04.38
1:04.86
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Xl SWIMMING MEETING AROT CUP
Leszno, 9- - 10-12-2011

Konkurencja 2, Chtopcéw, 100m motylkowy

Seria8z9

1 Daniel KALUZNY

2 Szymon KUBOT

3 Daniel PRZYBYSZ

4 Jakub BURBA

5 Kacper KNAPOWSKI
6 Bartosz GRZYBEK

Seria9z9
1 Kamil BIELA

2 Aleksander TKACZYK

3 Damian WERTEPNY
4 Kamil AMBROZIAK
5 Mateusz ZURAWICZ
6 Jakub WAJCFELT
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StOWIANKA Gorzéw
WARTA Poznan
StOWIANKA Gorzéw
StOWIANKA Gorzéw
PIETNASTKA Bydgoszcz
POSNANIA Poznan

PIETNASTKA Bydgoszcz
PIETNASTKA Bydgoszcz
SHARK Rudna
DZIEWIATKA Kalisz
PIETNASTKA Bydgoszcz
SHARK Rudna

1:03.41
1:03.27
1:03.00
1:03.06
1:03.40
1:03.91

1:02.93
1:01.95
59.05
50.31
1:02.26
1:02.98
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